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Statement	of	Transactions	in	Savings	Account	Number 409000982006

Period 07-08-2023	to	07-08-2023

Accountholder	Name JMD	ELECTRIC	COMPANY

Customer	Address GROUN	FLOOR	H	2	167	NEAR	SHANI
MARKET	CHOWK	JJ	COLONY
SULTANPURI	DELHI	NEW	DELHI

Phone +91(0)8920832112

Email	Id JMDELECTRICCOM@GMAIL.COM

Joint	Holder1

Joint	Holder2

Nomination NOT	REGISTERED

CIF	ID 203018970

A/c	Currency ₹

A/C	Type CURRENT

A/C	Status ACTIVE

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Home	Branch GUJRAWALA(0272)

Home	Branch	Address GROUND	FLOOR	B-11	GUJRANWALA,
MODEL	TOWN,	NEW	DELHI	110009

IFSC/RTGS/NEFT	Code RATN0000272

Sanction	Limit ₹	0.00

Drawing	Power ₹	0.00

Branch	Timings 10	AM	TO	5	PM	(MON	-	FRI)	10	AM	TO	5	PM
(SAT)	(CLOSED	ON	2nd	AND	4th
SATURDAY).

Call	Centre +91	22	61156300

Branch	Phone	Num 011-27110115/6/7/8

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Transaction	List:	-	CARVF	-	JMD	ELECTRIC	COMPANY	(₹)	-	409000982006

Transaction	
 	Date Transaction	Details Cheque	ID Value	Date Withdrawal	Amt Deposit	Amt Balance(₹)

07/08/2023 NEFT/000327573093/SBIN/Pawan	kumar 07/08/2023 12,461.00 6,85,521.94

07/08/2023 NEFT/000327572932/PUNB/SATPAL	SINGH 07/08/2023 12,461.00 6,97,982.94

07/08/2023 NEFT/000327572705/PUNB/RAVIKANT 07/08/2023 10,186.00 7,10,443.94

07/08/2023 NEFT/000327572051/FINO/PARISIT	KUMAR	SAINI 07/08/2023 12,354.00 7,20,629.94

07/08/2023 NEFT/000327571743/SBIN/MANOJ	KUMAR	SO	SITAR
AM 07/08/2023 12,354.00 7,32,983.94

07/08/2023 NEFT/000327571515/UBIN/BHOGRAJ	SO	PRISHIT 07/08/2023 2,425.00 7,45,337.94

07/08/2023 NEFT/000327571372/PUNB/ANUJ	KUMAR 07/08/2023 10,274.00 7,47,762.94

07/08/2023 NEFT/000327571220/SBIN/AJAY	SO	JASRAM 07/08/2023 8,806.00 7,58,036.94

07/08/2023 PG:IB-SHP-MOPSESIC-YRBL2029264156-ESI	PAYME
NT	JUL 07/08/2023 1,875.00 7,66,842.94
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Opening	Balance ₹	7,63,081.36

Closing	Balance ₹	6,85,521.94

Eff	Avail	Bal ₹	6,85,521.94

:

:

:

(	As	On:	 07/08/2023	7:41	pm )

Count	Of	Debit 13

Count	Of	Credit 3

Lien	Amt ₹	0.00

:

:

:

07/08/2023 NEFT/N219232584429607/TATA	POWER	DELHI	DIST
RIBUTIO 07/08/2023 24,995.00 7,68,717.94

07/08/2023 NEFT/N219232584448261/TATA	POWER	DELHI	DIST
RIBUTIO 07/08/2023 36,619.00 7,43,722.94

07/08/2023 PG:IB-SHP-EPFO-YRBL2029215874-EPF	PAYMENT	J
UL	23 07/08/2023 1,09,676.00 7,07,103.94

07/08/2023 RTGS/SBINH23219199391/JMD	ELECTRIC	COMPAN
YTata	Pro 07/08/2023 5,89,773.58 8,16,779.94

07/08/2023 RTGS/RATNH23219983490/BALAJI	STEEL 07/08/2023 5,00,000.00 2,27,006.36

07/08/2023 UPI/321910717742/GAADI	LOAN	AUG	23	PAY/LOAN.
700007 07/08/2023 18,075.00 7,27,006.36

07/08/2023 UPI/321910717268/OFFICE	SECURITY	/Q922395444@
YBL 07/08/2023 18,000.00 7,45,081.36

Statement	Summary
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